j	NS		COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS	NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97
		1999 SEP -3 Fil 1	27	0
l	BRIAN RUSSELL POWERS		voi_ <u>ivi</u> :	99 Page 35581
	4755 Lombard Street	•		
	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	-		
	SHERRIE Grantor's Name and Address SHERRIE LYNN POWERS			
- 11	5542 Red Fern Lane			
	Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address			
ne	After recording, return to Alexandria	SPACE RESERVED		
X	SHERRIE LYNN POWERS 5542 Red Fern Lane	FOR RECORDER'S USE		
	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	HECOMDEN'S USE		
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		State of Oreas	
	(Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 9/0	on, County of Klamath 3/99, at <u>1.37 p.</u> m.
			In Vol. M99 F	age 35581
			Linda Smith,	
			County Clerk	Fee\$ <u>30 -</u>
		QUITCLAIM DEED		
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Brian Russell	-	
11				
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	r stated dose hand		
ll	hereinafter called grant	Sherrie Lynn	ise, release and forev	er quitclaim unto
	real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and approperty, County, State of Orego	ourtenances thereunto be	longing or in any wa	and interest in that certain
	odany, State of Orego	on, described as follows,	to-wit:	by appendining, situated in
	American Track 1006		4 <i>P</i> 4	
	American Tract 1096, Block 2 commonly known as 5542 Red F	2, Lot 13, Acce	ount No. 3900	9-14D3 0405-
	commonly known as 5542 Red F	ern Lane, Klar	math Falls,	)-14DA-24000, DR 97603
	- T			
		X / .		
				4
		F 20	-	
			- 1	
		7		
	_ \ 1			
		•	44 /	
			7. 1	- 0
				-
		- N	1 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			, ,	
	To Have and to II I I I	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV	7005	
	The true and actual consideration and grant	ee's heirs, successors and	assigns foreurs	
act	ual consideration consists of	, stated in terms of dollar	sis\$ 21/4	① However ab
wh	···· Consider de la la la contensa L.	o promiseu	WHICH IN   Dart of the	a / lab
ma	where the context so requires	al .	0.050.0	
ша	de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the intor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and lo so by order of its best for the state of the stat	to individuals.	plural, and all grams	natical changes shall be
gra	ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be added to	is instrument this $-4.5$	day of HUG	ust 1099
to d	ntor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and so by order of its board of directors.	d its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other	person duly authorized
THIS	INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY	1	2//	1 daily authorized
LATIO	INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REG ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	IN Shan IC		
PRIA	JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PERSO TE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS, AGAINST FARMING OR CORP	O-		
	TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORES TICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	S		
	STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowledge of the This instrument was acknowledge.	KlAMATA		
	This instrument was acknow	ledged before me on	) ss.	4.
	by KKIAN POWERS	G. a catole tile Oil	and st 18	
	This instrument was acknowl	edged before me on		10
	- 0.C			, 19,
18	CAROL ANDEREN		~	
10	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 318219	1.0	-1 -00	
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 18, 2002	LELTING	Derich	4
		Notary Public for Oreg		50
		THE COMMISSION AVAISA.	/	101